

STATEMENT OF INTENT

This statement is an expression of my intent to provide for the future of the Manitoba Museum.	
O I have made a provision through a gift in my will or estate plan O I will be making a provision through a gift in my will or estate plan	
Please direct my gift to:	
O The Manitoba Museum Foundation for exhibit replacement, special acquisitions and research O The Manitoba Museum Foundation Fund at the Winnipeg Foundation (you will also be recognized as a Legacy Circle donor by the Winnipeg Foundation)	
Recognition	
We appreciate the opportunity to acknowledge your commitment to the Manitoba Museum by publicly recognizing your support; however, if you prefer to remain anonymous we will respect your wishes.	
O You may publicly recognize my intent to provide for the future of the Manitoba Museum O You may recognize my gift only after you receive it O I prefer to remain anonymous during and after my lifetime	
Recognition Name:	
Contact Information	
Full Name:	Phone:
Address:E	Email:
City: Province:	Postal Code:
Signature:Date:_	
Founders Circle	the records a language wift was a second
By ensuring the future well-being of the Manitoba Museum through a legacy gift, you are automatically part of the Founders Circle. You'll receive invitations to VIP and special events as well as updates on what's happening at the Museum.	
Please let us know the best way to connect with you:	
O Mail only O Email Only O Mail or Email	
For more information or to send in your completed form please contact:	
Charwin Dahl, Director of Development Manitoba Museum / 190 Rupert Avenue / Winnipeg MB R3B 0N2	

Donors are reminded to have the terms of their will/estate plan reflect their philanthropic wishes. This Statement of Intent is for the Museum's records only and is not a legal document.

T 204-988-0656 / C 204-229-5803 / E cdahl@manitobamuseum.ca